Building Cost Information Service (BCIS). It is recommended that this figure is kept under regular review 

to ensure that you have adequate insurance cover. We are of the opinion that the subjects should be 

insured for buildings reinstatement purposes for a sum of not less than £225,000 (Two Hundred and 

Twenty Five Thousand Pounds Sterling). 

Valuation and Market Comments £155,000

Market Value assuming vacant possession is £155,000 (One Hundred and Fifty Five Thousand Pounds 

Sterling). 

Report Author Gavin Miller

Address Kings Park House, Laurelhill Business Park, Stirling, FK7 9NS

Signed

Name and Qualification
Gavin Miller MA (Hons) MRICS    
For and on behalf of Graham + Sibbald

Date of Report 30/1/2026